
Ballynure Primary School – Holiday List 2024-25 

 

 

Please see below table for list of school holidays for the academic year 2024-

25. All dates are inclusive.  

Please note, holidays are subject to change and the appropriate notice will be 

given to parents regarding any changes.  

 

 

Mr C Trussell 

Principal 

Holiday Dates (Inclusive) 

Autumn Half Term Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

Christmas Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January  

February Half Term Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 

St Patrick’s Day Monday 17th March 

Easter Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April 

May Day Monday 5th May 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 26th May – Wednesday 28th May  

Last Day of Term Monday 30th June 


